ANGLE ROLLS
SECTION BENDERS
S
E
T
T
I

2½″ 2.875 NA NA C501P2500 C70P2500 C100P2500
3″ 3.500 NA NA NA C70P3000 C100P3000
3½″ 4.000 NA NA NA NA C100P3500
4″ 4.500 NA NA NA NA C100P4000
 Size O.D. CE35 CE40 CE50 CE70 CE100
* Not stocked. Special order - consult factory for delivery.
Consult factory for tooling sizes not shown.
* Not stocked. Special order - consult factory for delivery.
 Size Decimal CE35 CE40 CE50 CE70 CE100
¼″ .250 C401T0250 C401T0250 C501T0250 NA NA
⅜″ .375 C401T0375 C401T0375 C501T0375 NA NA
½″ .500 C401T0500 C401T0500 C501T0500 NA NA
⅝″ .625 C401T0625 C401T0625 C501T0625 NA NA
¾″ .750 C401T0750 C401T0750 C501T0750 NA NA
⅞″ .875 C401T0875 C401T0875 C501T0875 NA NA
1″ 1.000 C401T1000 C401T1000 C501T1000 NS* NS*
1⅛″ 1.125 C401T1125 C401T1125 C501T1125 NS* NS*
1¼″ 1.250 C401T1250 C401T1250 C501T1250 NS* NS*
1⅜″ 1.375 C401T1375 C401T1375 C501T1375 NS* NS*
1½″ 1.500 C401T1500 C401T1500 C501T1500 NS* NS*
1⅝″ 1.625 C401T1625 C401T1625 C501T1625 NS* NS*
1¾″ 1.750 C401T1750 C401T1750 C501T1750 NS* NS*
1⅞″ 1.875 C401T1875 C401T1875 C501T1875 NS* NS*
2″ 2.000 C401T2000 C401T2000 C501T2000 C70T2000 C100T2000
2⅛″ 2.125 NA C401T2125 C501T2125 NS* NS*
2¼″ 2.250 NA C401T2250 C501T2250 NS* NS*
2⅜″ 2.375 NA C401T2375 C501T2375 NS* NS*
2½″ 2.500 NA C401T2500 C501T2500 C70T2500 C100T2500
2¾″ 2.750 NA C401T2750 C501T2750 NS* NS*
3″ 3.000 NA NA C501T3000 C70T3000 C100T3000
3½″ 3.500 NA NA NA C70T3500 C100T3500
4″ 4.000 NA NA NA NA C100T4000
Combination twin
groove tool sets
Angle Roll-Section Bender Tube Tooling Sets
Angle Roll-Section Bender Pipe Tooling Sets
10
Eky Studio/Bigstock.com
Polymer tooling maintains material appearance
reducing scratching and blemishes.
Size O.D. CE35 - CE40 CE50
1″ 1.315 C401NP1000 C501NP1000
1¼″ 1.660 C401NP1250 C501NP1250
1½″ 1.900 C401NP1500 C501NP1500
2″ 2.375 C401NP2000 C501NP2000
2½″ 2.875 NA C501NP2500
Size O.D. CE35 - CE40 CE50
1″ 1.000 C401NT1000 C501NT1000
1¼″ 1.250 C401NT1250 C501NT1250
1½″ 1.500 C401NT1500 C501NT1500
1¾″ 1.750 C401NT1750 C501NT1750
2″ 2.000 C401NT2000 C501NT2000
2½″ 2.500 C401NT2500 C501NT2500
Polymer Pipe Tooling
Polymer Tube Tooling
Part# C4RR fits CE35 - CE40
Part# C5RR fits CE50